
FF0000THESE STOPS AND TIMES ARE ONLY VALID FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL.  0000002021-2022 BUS ROUTES BEECHWOOD MIDDLE

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES FOR EACH ROAD. PLEASE ALLOW A FIVE MINUTE WINDOW BEFORE AND AFTER THESE TIMES. UPDATED IN JULY 2021.

2021-2022 School Bus Routes Beechwood Middle School
You will receive a call from your child’s bus driver in the next few days with information about pick up and drop off times and more. If you do not 
receive a call from the driver by Sunday night, please call the transportation office at 803-821-1340.  Note that the stops and times below are only 
valid for the first two weeks of school.
Masks are optional, but strongly encouraged, as our buses will operate at normal capacities this year.

BUS L103 BUS L152
352-800 BLK PARK ROAD 7:04 700-200 BLK SPRING HILL ROAD 7:00

MARTIN GROVE SUBDIVISION 7:05 SPRING HILL LAKE SUBDIVISION 7:02
DOVE CHASE SUBDIVISION 7:11 100 BLK CALKS FERRY RD 7:03
VILLIAGE AT NIGHTINGALE 7:13 KELSEY GLEN SUBDIVISION 7:07
PARK RD / DUPREE MILL RD 7:15 1600-2200 BLK HIGHWAY 378 EVEN SIDE 7:14

1300-1200 BLK OLD CHEROKEE RD 7:20 ALL STEEPLECHASE RD 7:15
PIEDMONT PLACE SUBDIVISION 7:21 ALL PINE POINT DR 7:17
SILVER CREEK SUBDIVISION 7:24 SUNSET BAY SUBDIVISION 7:19
ROLLINGWOOD SUBDIVISION 7:35 ALL TURNERS POINT SUB 7:22

1400-1600 BLK OLD CHEROKEE RD 7:38 ALL HOOKLAND LN 7:24
ALL HOLLY BROOK DR / PAYNEHURST DR7:39 ALL FIDDLERS BRANCH RD 7:25

OLD CHEROKEE ROAD ALL KEISLER RD 7:32
2200-1600 BLK HIGHWAY 378 ODD SIDE /

          CANDY BAR LN 7:36
BUS L114 ALL PEACHLAND DR 7:37
500-200 BLK CALKS FERRY ROAD 3–411 BLK SPOOLWHEEL RD ODD SIDE 7:41

HERITAGE FARMS SUBDIVISION 7:09 ROCKY MEADOW SUBDIVISION 7:44
ALL COUNTS FERRY ROAD 7:11 ALL WALTER RAWL RD 7:47
ALL CHERRY HILL LN 7:13 HAMMOCK BAY SUBDIVISION 7:49
ALL HENDRIX LANDING RD 7:15
ALL ROCKY COVE RD 7:17
1400-800 BLK HIGHWAY 378 ODD SIDE BUS L154
500-200 BLK BEECHWOODS DRIVE 7:22 100-400 BLK SMITH POND ROAD 7:05

BEECHHAVEN RD 7:24 1141 RAWL ROAD 7:07
1700-BLK OLD CHEROKEE ROAD 7:27 400-100 BLK OLDE FARM ROAD 7:12
800-1100 BLK ST PETERS ROAD 7:28 RICHMOND FARMS SUBDIVISION 7:15

FARMING CREEK SUBDIVISION 7:30 SHADOWBROOKE SUBDIVISION 7:22
1200-1300 BLK HIGHWAY 378 EVEN SIDE 7:45 OLDEFIELD VILLIAGE SUBDIVISION 7:27

SUMMERLAKE SUBDIVISION 7:50 ALL CHARTER OAK RD 7:30
KELLERS POND SUBDIVISION 7:32
GREY OAKS SUBDIVISION 7:37

BUS L150 600-1100 BLK HIGHWAY 378 / FIRE TOWER RD 7:39
2700-2500 BLK AUGUSTA HWY ODD SIDE 7:00

HOLLINGSWORTH SUBDIVISION 7:02
JAMESTOWN CT 7:05 BUS L156
OAK POINTE SUBDIVISION 7:08 500-200 BLK HWY 378 ODD SIDE 7:05

2600-3300 BLK AUGUSTA HWY EVEN SIDE / 7:14 MARINER'S CREEK SUBDIVISION 7:06
          SANDY BANK DR 7:15 CAMBRIDGE PLACE SUBDIVISION 7:08

3300-3100 BLK AUGUSTA HWY ODD SIDE 7:20 ALL WOODVINE DR 7:10
100–500 BLK WINDY RD 7:23 ALL WESTSIDE DR 7:11
100-300 BLK DRAWDEBILL RD ODD SIDE 7:28 MADISON PARK SUBDIVISION 7:13

JETER RD EVEN SIDE 7:30 100-500 BLK HIGHWAY 378 EVEN SIDE

ALL LOST BRANCH RD 7:32 WESTBROOK SUBDIVISION 7:18
ALL TRIANGLE RD 7:33 BROOKHILL WEST / PARK NORTH APTS 7:21
ALL OMAR RD 7:34 RAMA RD 7:23
ALL LONG BRANCH RD EVEN SIDE 7:38 WILLOWBROOK SUBDIVISION 7:25
1100-600 BLK CALKS FERRY RD 7:40 W MAIN STREET / GRACE ST 7:30

1600-2300 BLK AUGUSTA HWY EVEN SIDE 

AUGUSTA HIWY / SANDY PINE RD 7:32
AUGUSTA HIWY / TEAL CT 7:34
SCARBOROUGH PARISH SUBDIVISION 7:36



FF0000THESE STOPS AND TIMES ARE ONLY VALID FOR THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL.  0000002021-2022 BUS ROUTES BEECHWOOD MIDDLE

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE ARE APPROXIMATE TIMES FOR EACH ROAD. PLEASE ALLOW A FIVE MINUTE WINDOW BEFORE AND AFTER THESE TIMES. UPDATED IN JULY 2021.

BUS L180 BUS L194
CAROLINE SPRINGS SUBDIVISION7:05 VISTA SPRINGS SUBDIVISION 6:58

300-800 BLK WISE FERRY ROAD 1100 BLK OLD CHEROKEE ROAD 6:59
BEAUCLAIRE SUBDIVISION 7:10 100-500 BLK OLD CHAPIN RD ODD SIDE / 7:02
WISE FERRY PLANTATION SUBDIVISION7:11           LAKELAND APTS 7:03
COBBLESTONE FARM SUBDIVISION7:12 ALL ROSE LAKE DR 7:06
STONEY CREEK SUBDIVISION 7:15 ALL ROSE SHARON 7:07

1700-2000 BLK BEECHCREEK RD 7:17 WILMONT SUBDIVISION 7:09
2100-2200 BLK OLD CHEROKEE RD 7:18 600-1100 BLK  OLD CHAPIN ROAD ODD SIDE 7:10

BRADY PORTH RD 7:19 STERLING BRIDGE SUBDIVISION 7:12
PORTH CIRCLE 7:20 ALL BRANDON CT 7:14
CHEROKEE SHORES SUBDIVISION7:23 ALL WHISPERWOOD DR 7:16

2100-2300 BLK BEECHCREEK RD 7:26 ALL WOODBRIDGE DR 7:18
ALL HALLMARK DR 7:31 STERLING LAKE SUBDIVISION 7:20

EAST CIRCLE DR 7:32 GOVERNOR GRANT SUBDIVISION 7:25
DOGWOOD LANE 7:33 1200-1600 BLK BEECHCREEK RD 7:35
WEST CIRCLE DR 7:34 THE LANDING SUBDIVISION 7:37

100 BLK BEECHWOODS DRIVE 7:40 900-BLK WISE FERRY RD 7:39
WISE FERRY RD / SPENCE SHORE CT 7:40
SPENCE PLANTATION SUBDIVISION 7:42

ALL DAVIDSON ROAD 7:45


